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26 - 28 AUGUST 2022

" ’ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CuP
i Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME (subject to modifications)

DATE-TIME DESCRIPTION LOCATION

WED. 24 Aug  Official arrival day of Delegations for RGl and RGG competitions

THU. 25 Aug

08:00 — 21:00 Training and Podium training for RGI and RGG as per schedule BT Arena

09:00 — 10:00 Draw for D-Judges for RGl and RGG Qualifications followed by Judges’ Meeting Room

10:00 — 13:00 Judges’ Instruction for RGl and RGG Judges Judges’ Meeting Room

13:00 — 13:30 | Scoring System Instruction for RGI and RGG Judges FoP

18:30 — 19:00 ' Orientation Meeting for RGl and RGG Competitions Judges’ Meeting Room

FRI. 26 Aug

08:00 — 19:00 : Training for RGl and RGG as per schedules BT Arena

10:00 — 10:45 Draw for E/A/T/L/IR Judges and briefing for RGI Qualifications Judges’ Meeting Room
Hoop-Ball and RGG Qualifications 5 Hoops

11:00 — 12:20 | RGI Qualifications Hoop and Ball — Group A — alternatively FoP

12:45 - 14:05 | RGI Qualifications Hoop and Ball — Group B — alternatively
Lunch Break

14:55 — 15:10 Opening Ceremony

15:15-16:45 {RGI Qualifications Hoop and Ball — Group C — alternatively
17:15-18:00 RGG Qualifications 5 Hoops — Group A

18:15-19:00 RGG Qualifications 5 Hoops — Group B

SAT. 27 Aug
08:00 — 19:00 : Training for RGl and RGG as per schedules BT Arena
10:00 — 10:45 | Draw for E/A/T/L/R Judges and briefing for RGI Qualifications Judges’ Meeting Room

Clubs & Ribbon and RGG Qualifications 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls
11:00 — 12:20 | RGI Qualifications Clubs and Ribbon — Group B — alternatively FoP
12:45 - 14:10 | RGI Qualifications Clubs and Ribbon — Group C — alternatively
Lunch Break

15:15 - 16:40 | RGI Qualifications Clubs and Ribbon — Group A — alternatively
16:50 — 17:00  Award Ceremony for All-Around RGI

17:15-18:00 | RGG Qualifications 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls — Group B
18:15-19:00 RGG Qualifications 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls — Group A

19:10 — 19:20 Award Ceremony for All-Around RGG

SUN. 28 Aug

12:00 — 12:45 | Draw for D/E/A/T/L/R Judges and briefing for RGl and RGG Judges’ Meeting Room
Apparatus Finals

13:10-13:42 RGI Hoop Final FoP

13:47 — 14:19 RGI Ball Final

14:25 - 15:05 RGG 5 Hoops Final

15:10 — 15:30  Award Ceremonies for RGI Hoop, RGI Ball and RGG 5 Hoops
15:35-16:07 | RGI Clubs Final

16:12 — 16:44 RGI Ribbon Final

16:50-17:30 | RGG 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls Final

17:35-17:55 Award Ceremony for RGI Clubs, RGI Ribbon and RGG 3+2

18:00 — 18:15 | Award Ceremony for the Winners of the World Challenge Cup Series
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Number of entries by NOC

as per 24.08.2022

1 NOC RGI RGG TOTAL
1 AND 1 1
2 AUS 1 1
3 AZE 2 2
4 BRA 2 6 8
5 BUL 2 6 8
6 CAN 2 6 8
7 CRO 1 1
8 CYP 1 1
9 ESP 2 6 8
10 EST 6 6
11 FIN 1 6 7
12 FRA 2 6 8
13 GBR 1 6 7
14 GER 2 5 7
15 HUN 1 6 7
16 ISR 2 5 7
17 ITA 2 2
18 JPN 2 6 8
19 KAZ 2 6 8
20 MEX 2 6 8
21 POL 2 6 8
22 ROU 2 2
23 SMR 1 1
24 SRB 1 1
25 SVK 1 1
26 TUR 1 5 6
27 USA 2 5 6
Total 27 41 98 139




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Medallists of the World Challenge Cup Cluj Napoca

Seniors RGI — All Around

Medal NOC Name

GOLD ITA RAFFAELI Sofia
SILVER BUL NIKOIL.OVA Stiliana
BRONZE ISR ATAMANOV Daria

Seniors RGI — Hoop Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD ITA RAFFAELI Sofia

SILVER BUL KALEYN Boryana
BRONZE BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana

Seniors RGI — Ball Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD ISR ATAMANOV Daria
SILVER BUL KALEYN Boryana
BRONZE ITA BALDASSARRI Milena

Seniors RGI — Clubs Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
SILVER ISR ATAMANOQV Daria
BRONZE ITA RAFFAELI Sofia

Seniors RGI — Ribbon Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD ITA RAFFAELI Sofia
SILVER ISR ATAMANOV Daria
BRONZE HUN PIGNICZKI Fanni




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Seniors RGG — All Around

Medal

NOC

Name

GOLD

BUL

IVANOVA Sofia
PETROVA Kamelia
STOYANOV Rachel

TOMOVA Radina
TRASHLIEVA Zhenina
VASILEVA Margarita

SILVER

ISR

BAKANOV Shani
FRIEDMANN Adar
PARITZKI Romi
SHAHAM OfFir
SVERTSOV Diana

BRONZE

ESP

ARNAU CAMARENA Ana
BERGUA NAVALES Ines
MARQUEZ Valeria
MARTINEZ Mireia
PEREZ FOS Patricia
SOIL.,AUN Salma

Seniors RGG — 5 Hoops Final

Medal

NOC

Name

GOLD

BUL

IVANOVA Sofia
PETROVA Kamelia
STOYANOV Rachel

TOMOVA Radina
TRASHLIEVA Zhenina
VASILEVA Margarita

SILVER

ISR

BAKANOV Shani
FRIEDMANN Adar
PARITZKI Romi
SHAHAM Ofir
SVERTSOV Diana

BRONZE

ESP

ARNAU CAMARENA Ana
BERGUA NAVALES Ines
MARQUEZ Valeria
MARTINEZ Mireia
PEREZ FOS Patricia
SOIL,AUN Salma

Seniors RGG — 3 Ribbons+2Balls Final

Medal

NOC

Name

GOLD

BUL

IVANOVA Sofia
PETROVA Kamelia
STOYANOV Rachel

TOMOVA Radina
TRASHLIEVA Zhenina
VASILEVA Margarita

SILVER

ESP

ARNAU CAMARENA Ana
BERGUA NAVALES Ines
MARQUEZ Valeria
MARTINEZ Mireia
PEREZ FOS Patricia
SOI.,AUN Salma

BRONZE

GER

KOSAN Anja
KROMM Daniella
OGANESYAN Alina
SCHOENING Francine
VVESTER Hannah




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Z7

Medal Standings
# NOC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL
1 BUL 4 3 1 8
2 ISR 1 4 1 6
3 ITA 3 2 5
4 ESP 1 2 3
5. HUN 1 1
6. GER 1 1
TOTAL 8 8 8 24




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

G Update 20 August 2022
Lo
it

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CuP

"’ CLuJ-NAPOCA (ROU)

26 - 28 AuGusT 2022

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATIONS — ALL-AROUND
Group A — FRI 26 August 2022, Start Time 11:00

FIG

NF . Family Name Given Name
License
1 ISR 43259 | KATZ Adi Asya X
2 KAZ 40916 | BAKATOVA Sabina X
3 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
4 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
5 SVK 46973 | ZATKOVA Michaela X
6 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Margarita X
7 GBR 48525 | CHRISTIE Louise X
8 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Darja X
9 CYP 40497 | SOKOLOVA Anna X
10 JPN 35795 | YAMADA Aino X
11 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
12 JPN 48342 | KITA Mirano X
13 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X
14 TUR 32339 | TUNCEL Kamelya X
15 ISR 43259 | KATZ Adi Asya X
16 KAZ 40916 | BAKATOVA Sabina X
17 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
18 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
19 SVK 46973 | ZATKOVA Michaela X
20 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Margarita X
21 GBR 48525 | CHRISTIE Louise X
22 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Darja X
23 CYP 40497 | SOKOLOVA Anna X
24 JPN 35795 | YAMADA Aino X
25 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
26 JPN 48342 | KITA Mirano X
27 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X
28 TUR 32339 | TUNCEL Kamelya X

Legend

@ Hoop [E Ball

GR_2022_WChallengeCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 1 Lausanne, update 20 August 2022



Group B — FRI 26 August 2022, Start Time 12:45

HIS Family Name Given Name E n
License

1 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Boryvana X
2 SRB 47762 | LEKOVIC Nikolina X
3 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
4 HUN 22031 | PIGNICZKI Fanni X
5 CRO 37681 | ARTIC Tamara X
6 AUS 44480 | GIMGINA Alisa X
7 MEX 9569 | DIAZ Karla X
8 NOR 41371 | JJUL-MOELLER Lotte X
9 MEX 23604 | MALPICA Marina X
10 |NOR 35045 | JUUL MOELLER Josephine X
11 AND 47615 | MIQUEL Berta X
12 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
13 FIN 43312 | JAMIL Elisabeth X
14 BRA 45446 | PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luisa X
15 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Boryana X
16 SRB 47762 | LEKOVIC Nikolina X
17 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
18 HUN 22031 | PIGNICZKI Fanni X
19 CRO 37681 | ARTIC Tamara X
20 AUS 44480 | GIMGINA Alisa X
21 MEX 9569 | DIAZ Karla X
22 |NOR 41371 | JUUL MOELLER Lotte X
23 MEX 23604 | MALPICA Marina X
24 |NOR 35045 | JJUL MOELLER Josephine X
25 AND 47615 | MIQUEL Berta X
26 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
27 FIN 43312 | JAMIL Elisabeth X
28 BRA 45446 | PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luisa X

Legend

@ Hoop E] Ball

GR_2022_WChallengeCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 2 Lausanne, update 20 August 2022




Group C - FRI 26 August 2022, Start Time 15:15

HIS Family Name Given Name @ n
License

1 USA 31998 | GRISKENAS Evita X
2 SMR 42583 | TAMAGNINI Matilde X
3 USA 34794 | MIZUNO Lili X
4 CAN 41583 | SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X
5 POL 37845 | ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata X
6 CAN 42813 | COCSANOVA Tatiana X
7 POL 48254 | HEICHEL Emilia X
8 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
9 ITA 32234 | BALDASSARRI Milena X
10 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
11 ITA 40438 | RAFFAELI Sofia X
12 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
13. ROU 25083 | VERDES Andreea X
14 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
15 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X
16 USA 31998 | GRISKENAS Evita X
17 SMR 42583 | TAMAGNINI Matilde X
18 USA 34794 | MIZUNO Lili X
19 CAN 41583 | SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X
20 POL 37845 | ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata X
21 CAN 42813 | COCSANOVA Tatiana X
22 POL 48254 | HEICHEL Emilia X
23 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
24 ITA 32234 | BALDASSARRI Milena X
25 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
26 ITA 40438 | RAFFAELI Sofia X
27 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
28 ROU 25083 | VERDES Andreea X
29 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
30 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X

Legend

@ Hoop E Ball

GR_2022_WChallengeCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 3 Lausanne, update 20 August 2022




Group B — SAT 27 August 2022, Start Time 11:00

.FIG Family Name Given Name
License
1 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Boryana X
2 SRB 47762 | LEKOVIC Nikolina X
3 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
4 HUN 22031 [ PIGNICZKI Fanni X
5 CRO 37681 | ARTIC Tamara X
6 AUS 44480 | GIMGINA Alisa X
7 MEX 9569 | DIAZ Karla X
8 NOR 41373 | JUUL MOELLER Lotte X%
9 MEX 23604 | MALPICA Marina X
10 NOR 35045 | JUULMOELLER Josephine X
11 AND 47615 | MIQUEL Berta X
12 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
13 FIN 43312 | JAMIL Elisabeth X
14 BRA 45446 | PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luisa X
15 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Boryana X
16 SRB 47762 | LEKOVIC Nikolina X
17 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
18 HUN 22031 | PIGNICZKI Fanni X
19 CRO 37681 | ARTIC Tamara X
20 AUS 44480 | GIMGINA Alisa X
21 MEX 9569 | DIAZ Karla X
22 NOR 41371 | JJULMOELLER Lotte X%
23 MEX 23604 | MALPICA Marina X
24 NOR 35045 | JUUL MOELLER Josephine X%
25 |AND 47615 | MIQUEL Berta X
26 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
27 FIN 43312 | JAMIL Elisabeth X
28 BRA 45446 | PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luisa X

7
7
('./

Legend
Iil T Clubs

Ribbon

GR_2022_WChallengeCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 4 Lausanne, update 20 August 2022



Group C — SAT 27 August 2022, Start Time 12:45

Li i Family Name Given Name m
icense

1 USA 31998 | GRISKENAS Evita X
2 SMR 42583 | TAMAGNINI Matilde X
3 USA 34794 | MIZUNO Lili X
4 CAN 41583 | SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X
5 POL 37845 | ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata X
6 CAN 42813 | COCSANOVA Tatiana X
7 POL 48254 | HEICHEL Emilia X
8 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
9 ITA 32234 | BALDASSARRI Milena X
10 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
11 ITA 40438 | RAFFAELI Sofia X
12 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
13. ROU 25083 | VERDES Andreea X
14 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
15 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X
16 USA 31998 | GRISKENAS Evita X
17 SMR 42583 | TAMAGNINI Matilde X
18 USA 34794 | MIZUNO Lili X
19 CAN 41583 | SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X
20 POL 37845 | ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata X
21 CAN 42813 | COCSANOVA Tatiana X
22 POL 48254 | HEICHEL Emilia X
23 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
24 ITA 32234 | BALDASSARRI Milena X
25 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
26 ITA 40438 | RAFFAELI Sofia X
27 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
28 ROU 25083 | VERDES Andreea X
29 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
30 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X

Legend
L” Clubs

Ribbon
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Group A — SAT 27 August 2022, Start Time 15:15

NF .FIG Family Name Given Name
License
1 ISR 43259 | KATZ Adi Asya X
2 KAZ 40916 | BAKATOVA Sabina X
3 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
4 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
5 SVK 46973 | ZATKOVA Michaela X
6 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Margarita X
7 GBR 48525 | CHRISTIE Louise X
8 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Darja X
9 CYP 40497 | SOKOLOVA Anna X
10 JPN 35795 | YAMADA Aino X
11 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
12 JPN 48342 | KITA Mirano X
13 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X
14 TUR 32339 | TUNCEL Kamelya X
15 ISR 43259 | KATZ Adi Asya X
16 KAZ 40916 | BAKATOVA Sabina X
17 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
18 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
19 SVK 46973 | ZATKOVA Michaela X
20 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Margarita X
21 GBR 48525 | CHRISTIE Louise X
22 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Darja X
23 CYP 40497 | SOKOLOVA Anna X
24 JPN 35795 | YAMADA Aino X
25 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
26 JPN 48342 | KITA Mirano X
27 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X
28 TUR 32339 | TUNCEL Kamelya X

Legend
_IH Clubs

Ribbon
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FINALS - SUN 28 August 2022

Start Time 13:10

O

Start Ranking

order Qualifications
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IE Clubs

|@ Ribbon
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
Start: 2022/08/26 12:45

Panel 1 Panel 2

Seniors — Qualifications @ Seniors — Qualifications E

Name Country Name Country
DB1 PITKANEN Saila -l— FIN DB1 FILIPOVA Filipa lvanova I BUL
DB2 DAVIDOV Regina %ISR DB2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
DAl ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia Bl VEX DA1 ALIPRANDI Elena N T
DA2 PISCUPESCU Alexandra I I roOuU DA2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
Al LHER Catherine i iFrA Al FORNIE GARCIA Monica E_ESP
A2 SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN A2 ARENDASOVA Daniela I-I-I CAN
A3 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana El SVK A3 TRIKOMITI Evangelia < CYP
A4 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL A4 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E USA
E1l COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA E1l COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
E2 0OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR E2 0OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR
E3 PALLARES Anna Il AND E3 PALLARES Anna B<l AND
E4 KOLAREC Melita = CRO E4 KOLAREC Melita = CRO
Reserve ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE Reserve ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
Line 1 KLEINVELDT Katja B R Line 1 KLEINVELDT Katja B R
Line 2 GYULAI Eva Viktoria — HUN Line 2 GYULAI Eva Viktoria = HUN
Time KUSHNERENKO Elena B GBR

Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria BUL
Delegate

Head CHIRIAC Stefania
Judge

ROU

Eksis © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

\ Rhythmic Gymnastics

World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/27

Panel 1 Panel 2

Seniors — Qualifications @ Seniors — Qualifications @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ALIPRANDI Elena i i ITA DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
DB2 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia iai MEX DB2 PITKANEN Saila -|— FIN
DA1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova B BUL DA1 DAVIDOV Regina —=_ ISR
DA2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DA2 LHER Catherine I i FRA
Al FORNIE GARCIA Monica Z ESP Al YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
A2 ARENDASOVA Daniela I-I-I CAN A2 MOTOLIKOVA lvana 1l SVK
A3 PISCUPESCU Alexandra I i ROU A3 SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
A4 KLEINVELDT Katja B oER A4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria = HUN
E1l MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL El MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL
E2 KOLAREC Melita = CRO E2 KOLAREC Melita o= CRO
E3 PALLARES Anna =l AND E3 PALLARES Anna el AND
E4 KOZITSKAYA Natalya g USA E4 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E USA
Reserve TRIKOMITI Evangelia < CYP Reserve TRIKOMITI Evangelia = CYP
Line 1 KUSHNERENKO Elena % GBR Line 1 KUSHNERENKO Elena EIE GBR
Line 2 0OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR Line 2 0OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR
Time COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA

Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria mmmBUL
Delegate

Head Judge CHIRIAC Stefania i B rOU

Eksis © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

RAFFAELI
i Sofia
ITA  Jtaly
B NIKOLOVA
BUL Stiliana
—— ATAMANOV
== Daria
ISR Jsrael
mm KALEYN
BUL Boryana
BALDASSARRI
i Milena
ITA Italy
= VAR_FOLOMEEV
Darja
GER Germany
=== PIGNICZKI
=== Fanni
HUN Hungary
B § KARBANOV
FRA Helene

- BAUTISTA Alba
ESP  Spain

= KATZ Adi Asya

ISR Israel

== BEREZINA

=== Polina

ESP Spain
DRAGAN

i Annaliese

ROU ' Romania

AGHAMIROVA

AZE Zohra

== TANIYEVA

it Elzhana

KAZ  kazakhstan
VERDES

i Andreea

ROU ' Romania

= GRISKENAS

== Evita

H=  MIZUNO Lili

USA USA

= KOLOS(_)V
Margarita

GER Germany

i MILLET Maelle

FRA

® | YAMADA Aino
JPN  Japan

World Challenge Cup
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+) - All Around

O

D A E
36.200 (1)

18.400
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34.700

8.850 8.950

(4)

16.900 4,50 9050
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35.900 (2)
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(3)
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31.950 (12)

15.300
10.20 5.10
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16.000
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31.450 (15)
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32.400
8.050 8.250

8.100 8.150
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31.700 (14)
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8.300 8.400

(13)
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31.100

8.200 8.350
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14.500
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-0.05
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10.10 5.10

14.100
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14.100
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13.500
8.30 5.20

14.500
9.00 5.50

14.400
8.30 6.10

13.200
7.70 5.50

13.600
8.10 5.50

14.400
9.30 5.10

11.500
7.30 4.20

A E
36.000 (1)

8.800 8.700
33.200 (4)
8.550 8.850
32.250 (5)
8.650 8.100
33.700 (3)
8.750 8.900
33.800 (2)
8.300 8.750
31.500 (3
8.000 8.400
31.500 (9)
8.050 7.850
31.900 (6)
8.200 8.500
30.650 (15)
8.050 8.500
31.800 (7)
8.250 8.200
31.200 (11)
8.250 8.300
30.800 (14)
8.150 8.550
30.150

7.800 8.450

(16)
28.350 (25)
7.650 7.200
31.400 (10
8.300 8.600
31.000 (12)
8.350 8.250
29.200 (21)
8.000 8.000
29.300 (20)
7.800 7.900
30.900 (13)
8.100 8.500
27.350 (30)

7.750 8.100

Ded.

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.10

{!

35.650

D
(1)

17.800
11.70 6.10

34.800

9.100 8.750

(2

17:200 8.750 8.850

11.20 6.00
32.800 (3)

15.900
10.50 5.40

30.250

8.700 8.300

(13)

14.000
7.90 6.10

32.100

8.300 7.950

(4)

15.700
10.70 5.00

31.050

8.000 8.400
(8)

14.600
9.70 4.90 8.300 | 8.150
29.250 (20)

13.600

8.60 5.00 8.050 7.650

29.800 (18)

13.500
9.30 4.20 8300 8.000

30.150 (14)

13.500
9.40 4.10 8.400 | 8.250

30.750 (10

14.900
9.80 5.0 8030 7850

31.250 (7)

14.800

9.30 5.50 8.300 8.150

31.800 (6)

15.000
9.30 5.70

32.000
8.050 8.450

8.400 8.400

(5)
15.500

9.50 6.00
30.350 (11)

14.200
9.50 4.70

29.500

8.100 8.050
(19)

13.000
8.60 4.40 5300 8200

28.150 (24)

12.600

8.50 410 000 7.350

30.150 (15)

14.100
9.60 4.50 8.000 | 8.050

30.800 (9)

14.500

9.50 5.00 8.000 8.300

28.950 (22)
13.700

8.50 5.20 1900 7450

30.250 (12)
13.800

8.70 510 000 8450

-0.1

E Ded.

o

-0.05

-0.05

-0.10

@

D A
33.750

(1)

16.400
10.80 5.60

33.250

8.800 8.550

(2)

15900 4400 8650

10.80 5.10
32.450 (3)

15.900
10.20 5.70

31.850

8.300 8.250

(4)

15400 4350 g.100

10.30 5.10
31.250 ()

14.500
9.30 5.20

30.550

8.450 8.300
(9)

14.300
9.20 5.10 8.150 8.100
31.000 (7)

15.200

9.60 5.60 8.100 7.700

29.750
13.900
8.80 5.10 8.100 7.800
30.550

(11)

(8)

14.000
8.20 5.80 8.350 8.250

28.450

13.600
8.30 5.30 7.750 7.100

30.450

14.000
8.80 5.20

(19)

(10)
8.250 8.250

28.550 (19)

12.700
7.70 5.00
28.000

12.800
8.10 4.70

8.100 7.750
(24)
7.700 7.500

31.100 (o)

14.400
9.10 5.30

27.750

12.500
760 4.90 8.100 7.550

29.500

12.900
8.30 4.60

8.300 8.400

(26)

(12)
8.250 8.350
29.500

13.500
8.70 4.80 8.000 8.000

28.300

12.700
8.40 4.30

(13)

(20)
7.950 7.950

27.150

12.900
8.10 4.80

(31)
7.400 6.900

29.450

13.400
7.90 5.50

(14)

7.950 8.100

E Ded.

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.40

-0.30

-0.05

Score

141.600

135.950

133.400

131.300

129.100

125.950

125.700

124.500

124.250

124.000

123.150

122.600

122.550

121.500

120.850

120.550

119.950

118.800

118.000

115.900




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Rank Country Name/Club

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

POL

 hd |
CAN

 hd |
CAN

KAZ

AZE

-l
MEX

hed
BRA

TUR

JPN

hsd
BRA

CYP

GBR

-l
MEX

POL

[~ ]
SVK

-
FIN

=]
SMR

=

CRO
=
SRB

(§
AND

AUS

ROSZATYCKA
Malgorzata
Poland

SHAHBAZIAN
Suzanna

COCSANOVA
Tatiana

BAKATOVA
Sabina
Kazakhstan

ZEYNALOVA
llona

MALPICA
Marina
Mexico

PASSOS Ana
Luisa

TUNCEL
Kamelya
Turkye

KITA Mirano
Japan

DOMINGOS
Barbara

SOKOLOVA
Anna

CHRISTIE
Louise
Great Britain

DIAZ Karla
Mexico

HEICHEL
Emilia
Poland
ZATKOVA
Michaela
Slovakia
JAMIL
Elisabeth
Finland
TAMAGNINI
Matilde
San Marino

ARTIC Tamara
LEKOVIC
Nikolina

Serbia

MIQUEL Berta

GIMGINA Alisa

gksis ©2022 http://rgform.eu

O

A E
30.500 (20)

D

14.500

9.00 5.50 7.850 8.150

28.200 (30)
13.800

0.80 4.00 7.300 7.100

29.450 (24)

14.700

920 5.50 7.350 7.400

29.950 (23)

13.800
8.60 5.20

27.500
7.400 8.300

7.650 8.500

(32)

11.800

6.90 4.90
31.050 (17)

15.400
9.70 5.70

28.600

7.650 8.300

(28)

13.300
7.60 5.70

28.600

7.600 7.750
(27)

13.200
9.00 4.20 7.600 8.000
27.400 (34)

13.300
8.30 5.00

31.050

7.200 6.900

(18)

14.900
9.30 5.60

28.050

8.150 8.000

(31)

12.600
7.30 5.30

26.550

7.700 7.750

(37)

12.100

8.10 4.00 7.200 7.550

28.900 (25)

13.700
8.30 5.40 7.450 7.750

27.250 (35)

12.300

8.50 3.80 7.400 7.550

25.350 (39)

10.700
6.80 3.90

27.050

7.100 7.550

(36)

12.500
8.20 4.30

25.350

7.550 7.600

(39)

10.900
7.30 3.60

28.200

7.200 7.300

(29)

13.000
8.50 4.50

27.450

7.600 7.600
(33)

13.200
8.30 4.90 7.050 7.200
22,150 (41)

9.000
5.00 4.00

23.750

6.650 6.500

(40)

9.100

6.30 2.80 7.250 7.400

Printed 27.08.2022 17:12:09

Ded.

-0.30

-0.05

-0.20

-0.30

-0.60

-0.05

D

13.800
8.80 5.00

13.800
7.80 6.00

12.200
7.30 4.90

13.200
7.80 5.40

13.900
8.40 5.50

12.700
8.10 4.60

13.000
8.10 4.90

11.700
6.80 4.90

11.800
8.00 3.80

13.600
8.20 5.40

11.700
7.00 4.70

10.500
6.80 3.70

9.700
5.70 4.00

12.100
7.00 5.10

10.400
6.80 3.60

12.400
8.50 3.90

10.500
6.20 4.30

11.100
6.40 4.70

11.100
7.70 3.40

9.800
5.60 4.20

8.800
6.10 2.70

A E
28.400

7.450
29.350
7.800
27.950
7.650
29.600
7.700
29.900
7.650
29.150
8.100
28.150
7.550
27.250
7.600
27.950
8.100
29.100
7.800
26.500
7.700
25.700
7.450
24.300
7.450
28.000
7.850
24.800
6.900
26.550
7.450
24.400
6.950
23.750
6.650
25.000
6.950
24.050
6.950
23.200 (41)
7.250 7.150

Ded.

-0.05

-0.15

-0.30

-0.60

D

13.900
8.90 5.00

13.600
8.50 5.10

12.000
7.20 4.80

12.600
8.40 4.20

12.900
7.30 5.60

10.300
6.90 3.40

11.500
7.70 3.80

12.000
8.10 3.90

12.000
7.30 4.70

7.500
4.20 3.30

12.000
7.20 4.80

12.000
7.60 4.40

11.400
7.20 4.20

9.100
5.20 3.90

12.000
9.00 3.00

11.900
7.00 4.90

10.300
6.80 3.50

8.900
5.80 3.10

10.500
6.00 4.50

9.900
6.10 3.80

7.600
4.40 3.20

{!

30.050
7.900
29.850
8.200
28.000
8.200 -0.05
28.800
7.900
29.100
7.800
23.300

7.000 -0.0

w

27.050
8.000
26.950
7.550
27.000
7.750
20.100
7.150 -0.30
26.700
7.500
27.550
7.750 -0.05
25.350
7.150
22.800
7.500
26.650
7.350
26.000
7.200 -0.30
24.000
6.950
22.150
7.100
23.950
6.600
22.500
6.950 -0.30
20.550  (40)

6.900 6.350 -0.30

D

11.800
7.10 4.70

12.300
7.20 5.10

13.200
8.20 5.00

11.400
8.40 3.00

12.200
6.70 5.50

13.600
8.30 5.30

12.600
8.50 4.10

12.700
8.30 4.40

12.100
7.80 4.30

12.500
7.60 4.90

11.800
7.70 4.10

10.700
6.60 4.10

12.200
7.20 5.00

13.000
8.50 4.50

12.500
7.80 4.70

10.500
6.40 4.10

9.300
6.10 3.20

9.700
6.20 3.50

7.600
5.60 2.00

10.900
6.40 4.50

8.500
5.80 2.70

2

A
26.950

7.450
27.750
8.000
29.250
8.000
25.700
7.050
27.200
7.250
29.400
7.850
28.200
7.650
28.550
7.800
28.050
7.800
28.300
8.300
27.150
7.600
26.450
7.750
27.600
7.650
26.750
7.350
27.800
7.400
24.800
7.050
24.050
7.350
23.600
7.150
19.600
6.400
25.100
7.200
22,150  (40)
6.900 6.750

-0.05

-0.40

-0.05

-0.05

Score

115.900

115.150

114.650

114.050

113.700

112.900

112.000

111.350

110.400

108.550

108.400

106.250

106.150

104.800

104.600

104.400

97.800

97.700

96.000

93.800

89.650




/ CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

All Around Medallists

Seniors RGI
Medal NOC Name
GOLD ITA RAFFAELI Sofia
SILVER BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BRONZE ISR ATAMANOV Daria




L
Ry

CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

All-Around Tie Break Report

Rank | NOC Name Total E total A total D total
20 JPN YAMADA Aino 115.900 32.70 - -
21 POL ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 115.900 31.25




\' ’ I;L;;E:T;Ai;méymnastics
World Challenge Cup
World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+) O

Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
RAFFAELI Sofia 18.400
Q 1. HHITA Italy 11.40 7.00 8850  8.950 - 36.200
— ATAMANOV Daria 18.300
Q 2. =]ISR Iorael 11.70 6.60 8700  8.900 - 35.900
17.500
Q 3. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana 1190 6.30 8850  9.150 - 35.500
- 16.900
Q 4. gmmBUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana 1060 630 8750  9.050 - 34.700
— PIGNICZKI Fanni 17.600
Q 5. ‘= HUN Hungary 1120 640 8100 8300 0.05 33.950
16.300
Q 6. B HFRA  KARBANOV Helene 10.40 590 100 8650 - 33.050
— KATZ Adi Asya 16.600
Q 7. =ISR Israel 1060 6.00 8400  8.000 - 33.000
= BAUTISTA Alba 16.000
Q 8. EJESP Spain 9.80 620 S150 8800 0.05 32.900
VARFOLOMEEV Darja 16.000
[ .
R 9. | GER Germany 1020 580 8250  8.600 32.850
R 10. [ AZE AGHAMIROVA Zohra 10126(')1%090 8.050 = 8.250 - 32.400
VERDES Andreea 15.500
11. | §rOU Romania 9.10 640 300  8.400 - 32,200
BALDASSARRI Milena 15.300
12. B HITA Italy 1020 510 8350 8.300 - 31.950
GRISKENAS Evita 15.400
=
13. Busa ¢, 10.40 500 5200 8350 0.05 31.900
TANIYEVA Elzhana 15.200
14. [Elkaz Kazakhstan 10.00 5.0 8100 = 8.400 - 31.700
DRAGAN Annaliese 15.200
15. [ jrou Romania 9.20 6.00 8100  8.150 - 31.450
MIZUNO Lili 14.800
= -
16. EEUsA o, 9.60 520 &000 8300 31.100
y MALPICA Marina 15.400
17. =l MEX Mexico 9.70 570 /-650 8300 030 31.050
18. ESIBRA  DOMINGOS Barbara 9%;89;)%0 8150 8000 -  31.050
14.800
19. B BFRA  MILLET Maelle 9.60 520 050 8250 010 31.000
ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 14.500
20. g POL Poland 9.00 550 /-850 8150 - 30.500
KOLOSOV Margarita 14.500
[ .
21. | GER Germany 850 6.00 8000  7.900 30.400
— BEREZINA Polina 14.600
22. ZEJESP Spain 990 540 7-900  7.800 0.05 30.250
BAKATOVA Sabina 13.800
23. Bl kAz Kazakhstan 8.60 500 1650 8500 - 29.950
24. JICAN  COCSANOVA Tatiana osg S0 7350 7400 - 29.450
. DIAZ Karla 13.700
25. =l MEX Mexico 830 540 7450 7750 - 28.900

- © 2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 27.08.2022 16:10:00 Page 1



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Qualif Rank

26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Country
@ JPN

& TUrR
k&3 BRA
= CRO
I+l CAN
CYP
KB AZE
i SrRB
@ |JPN
mmm POL
e FIN
E=f= GBR
i SVK
w2 SMR
il AUS
-l AND

Name/Club
YAMADA Aino
Japan

TUNCEL Kamelya
Turkye

PASSOS Ana Luisa
ARTIC Tamara
SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
SOKOLOVA Anna

ZEYNALOVA llona

LEKOVIC Nikolina
Serbia

KITA Mirano
Japan

HEICHEL Emilia
Poland

JAMIL Elisabeth
Finland

CHRISTIE Louise
Great Britain
ZATKOVA Michaela
Slovakia

TAMAGNINI Matilde
San Marino

GIMGINA Alisa

MIQUEL Berta

- © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 16:10:00

D

13.100
8.10 5.00
13.200
9.00 4.20
13.300
7.60 5.70
13.000
8.50 4.50
13.800
9.80 4.00
12.600
7.30 5.30
11.800
6.90 4.90
13.200
8.30 4.90
13.300
8.30 5.00
12.300
8.50 3.80
12.500
8.20 4.30
12.100
8.10 4.00
10.700
6.80 3.90
10.900
7.30 3.60
9.100
6.30 2.80
9.000
5.00 4.00

7.700

7.600

7.600

7.600

7.300

7.700

7.400

7.050

7.200

7.400

7.550

7.200

7.100

7.200

7.250

6.650

8.050

8.000

7.750

7.600

7.100

7.750

8.300

7.200

6.900

7.550

7.600

7.550

7.550

7.300

7.400

6.500

Ded.

0.20

0.05

0.60

0.30

0.05

Page 2

Score

28.850

28.600

28.600

28.200

28.200

28.050

27.500

27.450

27.400

27.250

27.050

26.550

25.350

25.350

23.750

22.150



\' ’ I;L;;E:T;Ai;méymnastics
World Challenge Cup
World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+) o

Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
RAFFAELI Sofia 18.500
Q 1. HHITA Italy 1500 650 800 8.700 - 36.000
BALDASSARRI Milena 16.800
Q 2. HHTA Italy 1050 630 8300 8750 0.05 33.800
16.100
Q 3. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana 970 640 750 8900 0.05 33.700
Q 4. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana 15800 " o550 ggso - 33.200
: 10.40 5.40 ' :
—_— ATAMANOV Daria 15.500
Q 5. =ISR orael 950 6.00 8650  8.100 - 32.250
Q 6. HEFRA  KARBANOV Helene 1>200 5200 8500 -  31.900
10.10 5.10 ' :
— KATZ Adi Asya 15.400
Q 7. =ISR Israel 990 600 8250 8200 0.05 31.800
VARFOLOMEEV Darja 15.100
[ | .
Q 8. | GER Germany 9.60 5.50 8000  8.400 31.500
— PIGNICZKI Fanni 15.600
R 9. mmm HUN Hungary 9.40 600 8050  7.850 - 31500
VERDES Andreea 14.500
R 10. | BRrOU Romania 9.00 550 8300 8600 - 31.400
- BEREZINA Polina 14.700
11. ZEESP Spain 9.40 5.30 8250 8300 0.05 31.200
GRISKENAS Evita 14.400
= -
12. BEusA e, 830 610 8350 8250 31.000
14.400
13. B BFRA  MILLET Maelle 8.100 8.500 0.10 30.900
9.30 5.10
DRAGAN Annaliese 14.100
14. | jrROU Romania 790 a0 8150 8550 - 30.800
— BAUTISTA Alba 14.100
15. ZJESP Spain 790 620 8050  8.500 - 30.650
13.900
16. [ AZE AGHAMIROVA Zohra 270 620 1800 8450 - 30.150
13.900
17. [ AZE  ZEYNALOVA llona 8.40 550 7650 8350 - 29.900
BAKATOVA Sabina 13.200
18. Bl KAz Kazakhstan 780 540 7-700  8.700 - 29.600
19. |J*JCAN  SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 7%%'8(?%0 7.800 7.800 0.05 29.350
KOLOSOV Margarita 13.600
[ | .
20. | GER Germany 810 550 7-800  7.900 29.300
MIZUNO Lili 13.200
= -
21. BEUSA  sa 170 550 8000 8.000 29.200
_ MALPICA Marina 12.700
22. =l VEX Mexico 810 460 100 8350 - 29.150
_ 13.600
23. [ESdBRA  DOMINGOS Barbara 8.0 540 7-800  7.700 - 29.100
ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 13.800
24. mmmPOL Poland 8.80 5.00 /450 7.150 - 28.400
TANIYEVA Elzhana 13.500
25. Bl KAz Kazakhstan 830 520 7-650  7.200 - 28.350

- © 2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 27.08.2022 16:13:24 Page 1



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

o~
Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
26. EEJBRA  PASSOS Ana Luisa 13.000 7550 7600 - 28.150
8.10 4.90

HEICHEL Emilia 12.100

27. wmPOL [ 200 510 -850  8.050 - 28.000
KITA Mirano 11.800

28. @]JPN Japan 800 380 8100 8200 015 27.950

29. [*JCAN  COCSANOVA Tatiana ; 13%22%0 7.650 8.100 - 27.950
YAMADA Aino 11.500

30. @]JJPN Japan 230 420 7-750  8.100 - 27.350
= TUNCEL Kamelya 11.700

31. M TUR Turkye 6.80 490 1600 7.950 - 27.250
JAMIL Elisabeth 12.400

32. ==FIN Finland 850 390 7450 7.000 030 26.550
11.700

33. = |CYP SOKOLOVA Anna 700 470 7-700  7.100 - 26.500
e CHRISTIE Louise 10.500

34. BISGBR oot Britain 6.80 3.70 /40 7.750 - 25.700
LEKOVIC Nikolina 11.100

35. [ SRB Serbia 290 3.40 6950  6.950 - 25.000
: ZATKOVA Michaela 10.400

36. WmSVK o o 6.80 360 ©900 7.500 - 24.800
= TAMAGNINI Matilde 10.500

37. wmSMR o 620 430 6950 6.950 - 24.400
DIAZ Karla 9.700

38. WeMMEX o 570 400 7450  7.150 - 24.300
9.800

39. B AND MIQUEL Berta 560 420 0950 7.300 - 24.050

40. ™=CRO  ARTIC Tamara 11100 6650 6.600 0.60 23.750

6.40 4.70
41. @HAUS GIMGINA Alisa : 18682070 7250  7.150 - 23.200

- © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 16:13:24 Page 2



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+)

Qualif Rank  Country = Name/Club

RAFFAELI Sofia
Q L LEITA Italy

2. mmBUL NIKOLOVA stiliana
ATAMANOV Daria

Q
Q 3. =R Israel
Q 4. RBEmA IBt:l)I;DASSARRI Milena
Q 5. [EEAZE  AGHAMIROVA Zohra
Q 6. B HRrOU ggfﬁ:{:’\y Annaliese
Q 7. S ESP g:;’EZINA Polina
Q 8. EEGER \G’:::'::;;OMEEV Darja
R 9. EEEGER gg;%igv Margarita
R 10. =IsR &Tj Adi Asya
1L Bz
12. @ JPN LApg/InADA Aino

13. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana
BAUTISTA Alba

14. __ESP Spain
. MIZUNO Lili
=
15. EEUsA o,
ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata
16. mmPOL Poland

17. [} CAN SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna

18. N BFRA KARBANOV Helene
VERDES Andreea

19. HHNROU Romania
— PIGNICZKI Fanni
20. o HUN Hungary

21. S AZE  ZEYNALOVA llona

22. B BFRA MILLET Maelle
BAKATOVA Sabina

23. KAz Kazakhstan
, GRISKENAS Evita
=
24, ZE|= UsSA USA

25. [J*CAN  COCSANOVA Tatiana

ngiS © 2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 27.08.2022 16:17:56

{!

D

17.800
11.70 6.10
17.200
11.20 6.00
15.900
10.50 5.40
15.700
10.70 5.00
15.500
9.50 6.00
15.000
9.30 5.70
14.800
9.30 5.50
14.600
9.70 4.90
14.500
9.50 5.00
14.900
9.80 5.10
14.200
9.50 4.70
13.800
8.70 5.10
14.000
7.90 6.10
13.500
9.40 4.10
14.100
9.60 4.50
13.900
8.90 5.00
13.600
8.50 5.10
13.500
9.30 4.20
13.000
8.60 4.40
13.600
8.60 5.00
12.900
7.30 5.60
13.700
8.50 5.20
12.600
8.40 4.20
12.600
8.50 4.10
12.000
7.20 4.80

A
9.100

8.750

8.700

8.000

8.050

8.400

8.300

8.300

8.000

8.050

8.100

8.000

8.300

8.400

8.000

7.900

8.200

8.300

8.300

8.050

7.800

7.900

7.900

8.000

8.200

8.750

8.850

8.300

8.400

8.450

8.400

8.150

8.150

8.300

7.850

8.050

8.450

7.950

8.250

8.050

8.250

8.050

8.000

8.200

7.650

8.400

7.450

8.300

7.550

7.850

Ded.

0.05

0.10

0.05

Page 1

Score

35.650

34.800

32.800

32.100

32.000

31.800

31.250

31.050

30.800

30.750

30.350

30.250

30.250

30.150

30.150

30.050

29.850

29.800

29.500

29.250

29.100

28.950

28.800

28.150

28.000



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
26. ESEGBR (c;'r"e';'tsBTr'ifai';f“ise 7_%20'0230 7.750 7.850 0.05 27.550
27. ES4BRA  PASSOS Ana Luisa 7.17%'53?.%0 8.000 7.550 -  27.050
28. @ PN j'g'p";’;""i’a“ 7'13%'0220 7.750 7250 -  27.000
29. [ElTUR Iﬁ;:" Kamelya 8_11%'0;).%0 7.550  7.400 - 26.950
30. CYP  SOKOLOVA Anna SO0, 7500 7200 - 26.700
31, mmsvk  ZpTKOVA Michaela b5 50, 7350 7300 - 26.650
32, wf=FIN ﬁn"l";r','d'i"sabeth 7_%)%)'92%0 7200 7.200 030 26.000
33, Relivex pIAZKarla LA 7150 6800 - 25.350
34. 4 SMR ;:rm;#,'o"' Matilde 6_}3%3;).%0 6950 6.750 -  24.000
35. wmsrg Lo OVIC Nikolina o0 6600 6850 - 23.950
36. WeliMEx |JALPICA Marina o000, 7000 6050 005 23.300
37. mmmPOL ,';'OE/;%';E" Emilia 5_29(')103990 7.500  6.200 - 22.800
38. WIAND  MIQUEL Berta 610 05y 6950 5950 030 22500
39. ==CRO ARTIC Tamara 5.886903(.)10 7.100 6150 -  22.150
40. @&HAUS  GIMGINA Alisa a3, 6900 6350 030 20.550
41. [E3BRA  DOMINGOS Barbara 1235, 7150 5750 030 20.100

ngES © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 16:17:56 Page 2



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+)

Qualif Rank  Country = Name/Club
Q 1. BETA RAFFAELI Sofia

Italy
Q 2. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana
Q 3. ZISR QI‘QTANOV Daria
Q 4. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana
Q 5. B HTA IBtQ;DASSARRI Milena
Q6 WKz
Q 7. ==HUN :Lilg\;‘l;yZKl Fanni
Q 8. ITESP g:;;nsm Alba
R 9, EEGER \ég!::;r):}-/OMEEV Darja
R 10. ZZEsp E;E;:EZINA Polina

11. N BFRA KARBANOV Helene

GRISKENAS Evita
USA

MIZUNO Lili

USA

YAMADA Aino
Japan

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

12. E=usa
13. E=usa
14. @ |JPN
15. =l MEX

16. J*CAN COCSANOVA Tatiana

TUNCEL Kamelya
Turkye

DRAGAN Annaliese
Romania

—_— KATZ Adi Asya
19. =R Israel

KOLOSOV Margarita
B GER
20. GE Germany

17. [EM TUR

18. | JRrOU

21. [S4BRA DOMINGOS Barbara

22. ksS4 BRA PASSOS Ana Luisa

KITA Mirano
Japan

24. S AZE AGHAMIROVA Zohra

23. @ PN

ZATKOVA Michaela

25. i SVK Slovakia

ngiS © 2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 27.08.2022 16:24:47

D

16.400
10.80 5.60
15.900
10.80 5.10
15.900
10.20 5.70
15.400
10.30 5.10
14.500
9.30 5.20
14.400
9.10 5.30
15.200
9.60 5.60
14.000
8.20 5.80
14.300
9.20 5.10
14.000
8.80 5.20
13.900
8.80 5.10
12.900
8.30 4.60
13.500
8.70 4.80
13.400
7.90 5.50
13.600
8.30 5.30
13.200
8.20 5.00
12.700
8.30 4.40
12.700
7.70 5.00
13.600
8.30 5.30
12.700
8.40 4.30
12.500
7.60 4.90
12.600
8.50 4.10
12.100
7.80 4.30
12.800
8.10 4.70
12.500
7.80 4.70

A
8.800

8.700

8.300

8.350

8.450

8.300

8.100

8.350

8.150

8.250

8.100

8.250

8.000

7.950

7.850

8.000

7.800

8.100

7.750

7.950

8.300

7.650

7.800

7.700

7.400

8.550

8.650

8.250

8.100

8.300

8.400

7.700

8.250

8.100

8.250

7.800

8.350

8.000

8.100

7.950

8.050

8.050

7.750

7.100

7.950

7.500

7.950

8.150

7.500

7.900

Ded.

0.05

0.05

0.05

Page 1

Score

33.750

33.250

32.450

31.850

31.250

31.100

31.000

30.550

30.550

30.450

29.750

29.500

29.500

29.450

29.400

29.250

28.550

28.550

28.450

28.300

28.300

28.200

28.050

28.000

27.800



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
26. | lIROU X:;aorf,: Andreea 7_%20'52%0 8100 7550 040 27.750
27. I*ICAN  SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 22300 8000 7.500 005 27.750
28. <l MEX A':/’,'e‘)‘dza'far'a 7'12%'2;’%0 7650 7.750 -  27.600
29. E@AZE  ZEYNALOVA llona (20 7250 7750 - 27.200
30. CYP  SOKOLOVA Anna S0 ) 7600 7750 - 27.150
31. B HFRA  MILLET Maelle 8_11%'92.%0 7.400 6.900 0.05 27.150
32.  uum POL gg::;\'rvcm Malgorzata 7_11%)'8220 7.450 7.700 -  26.950
33, mmPOL  fCICHEL Emilia g0 7350 6800 040 26.750
34, gfEcer  CHRISTIE Loulse s 7750 8000 - 26.450
35. |l KAz ,'3;‘2';’2;3;’: Sabina 8;%)'4_2%0 7.050 7250 -  25.700
36. JAND MIQUEL Berta 6;%'92%0 7200 7.000 -  25.100
37. = FIN ﬁn";';,';d'i"sabeth 6_1%5220 7.050 7.250 -  24.800
38. ufw SMR ;grmfrwo"' Matlide 6.363(;(.)20 7350 7400 -  24.050
39, Z=CRO  ARTIC Tamara 6.296703(.)50 7.150 6.800 0.05 23.600
40. @&HAUS  GIMGINA Alisa o0, 6900 6750 - 22.150
41, wmsrg  ENOVICNikelina s a0, 6400 5650 005 19.600

ngES © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 16:24:47 Page 2



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

-~

Apparatus Tie Break Report

Hoop Qualifications

Rank | NOC Name Total E Al D
17 MEX MALPICA Marina 31.050 8.300 - -
18 BRA DOMINGOS Barbara 31.050 8.000 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
27 | TUR TUNCEL Kamelya 28.600 8.000 - | -
28 | BRA PASSOS Ana l_uisa 28.600 7.750 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E Al D
29 | CRO ARTIC Tamara 28.200 7.600 - -
30 CAN SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 28.200 7.100 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
38 SVK ZATKOVA Michaela 25.350 7.550 - -
39 SMR TAMAGNINI Matilde 25.350 7.300 - -

Ball Qualifications

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
8 GER VVARFOILLOMEEV Daria 31.500 8.400 - -
9 HUN PIGNICZKI Fanni 31.500 7.850 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
28 | JPN KITA Mirano 27.950 8.200 - -
29 CAN COCSANOVA Tatiana 27.950 8.100 - -

Clubs Qualifications

Rank | NOC Name Total E A | D
12 JPN YAMADA Aino 30.250 8.450 - -
13 BUL KALEYN Boryana 30.250 7.950 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
14 ESP BAUTISTA Alba 30.150 8.250 - -
15 USA MIZUNO Lili 30.150 8.050 - -




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup
»u

Ay

Apparatus Tie Break Report

Ribbon Qualifications

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
8 ESP BAUTISTA Alba 30.550 8.250 - -
9 GER VVARFOILLOMEEV Daria 30.550 8.100 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
12 USA GRISKENAS Evita 29.500 8.350 - -
13 USA MIZUNO Lili 29.500 8.000 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
17 | TUR TUNCEL Kamelya 28.550 8.050 - | -
18 | ROU DRAGAN Annaliese 28.550 7.750 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
20 | GER KOILLOSOV Margarita 28.300 7.950 - | -
21 BRA DOMINGOS Barbara 28.300 7.500 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
26 | ROU VERDES Andreea 27.750 7.550 - -
27 CAN SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 27.750 7.500 - -

Rank | NOC Name Total E A|D
30 CYP SOKOLOVA Anna 27.150 7.750 - -
31 FRA MILLET Maelle 27.150 6.900 - -




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

=)
List of Qualifiers
Qualif Rank Country  Name/Club Score Qualif Rank  Country  Name/Club Score
_ RAFFAELI Sofia . RAFFAELI Sofia
Q O ey 36.200 Q T BETA ey 36.000
ATAMANOV Daria ) BALDASSARRI Milena
2. ZISR  srgel 35.900 Q 2. HNTA gy 33.800
Q 3. mmBUL KALEYN Boryana 35.500 Q 3. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana 33.700
Q 4. gmBUL NIKOLOVA stiliana 34.700 Q 4. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA stiliana 33.200
— PIGNICZKI Fanni — ATAMANOV Daria
Q 5. == HLUN Hungary 33.950 Q 5. ZEISR  rgel 32.250
Q 6. [JHFRA  KARBANOV Helene 33.050 Q 6. QB HFRA  KARBANOV Helene 31.900
. KATZ Adi Asya — KATZ Adi Asya
Q 7. ZISR  rgel 4 33.000 Q 7. ZISR el 31.800
BAUTISTA Alba VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
Q 8. EZESP Spain 32.900 Q 8. EEGER Germany 31.500
VARFOLOMEEV Darja PIGNICZKI Fanni
R 9. MMGER  Gormany 32.850 R 9. =mHUN  Luneary 31.500
' VERDES Andreea
R 10. AZE  AGHAMIROVA Zohra  32.400 R 10. HHEROU  gomania 31.400
Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club Score Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Score
) RAFFAELI Sofia _ RAFFAELI Sofia
Q 1. RN gy 33.750 Q (N o 35.650
2. BUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana 33.250 2. BUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana  34.800
- BU -
- ATAMANOYV Daria - ATAMANOYV Daria
Q 3 =R gel 32.450 Q 3.0 ZEISR grgel 32.800
) BALDASSARRI Milena
Q 4. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana 31.850 Q 4. JhiTA Italy 32.100
Q 5 JHEma ﬁ‘gl';DASSARR' Milena 31 250 Q 5. AZE  AGHAMIROVA Zohra 32.000
TANIYEVA Elzhana — DRAGAN Annaliese
Q 6. EMKAZ  kozakhstan 31.100 Q 6. BHROU  pomania 31.800
— PIGNICZKI Fanni BEREZINA Polina
Q 7. SHUN  puncary 31.000 Q 7. EZZESP spain 31.250
BAUTISTA Alba VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
Q 8 EZEP  pain 30.550 Q 8. BEGER  Gormany 12 31.050
VARFOLOMEEV Darja KOLOSOV Margarita
R 9. BEEGER Germany ] 30.550 R 9. EEGEr Germany s 30.800
— BEREZINA Poli KATZ Adi A
R 10. ZZesp oo NA Polina 30.450 R 10. IR ppge R 30.750

- © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 16:10:00 Page 1
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Ve

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Hoop Final(2006+) - Starting list

O

Start: 28.08.2022 13:10

1.Round
St.Nr Country Name 28.08.2022

13:10
1. 5 ISR Katz Adi Asya O
2. mmm BUL Nikolova Stiliana O
3. == HUN Pigniczki Fanni O
4. ZZESP Bautista Alba O
5, I §ITA Raffaeli Sofia O
6. B BUL Kaleyn Boryana O
7. —2_ ISR Atamanov Daria O
8. B I FRA Karbanov Helene O
Res. HH GER Varfolomeev Darja O
Res. AZE Aghamirova Zohra O

g ks is © 2022 http:/rgform.eu  Printed 26.08.2022 17:04:36



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Ve

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Ball Final(2006+) - Starting list
[

Start: 28.08.2022 13:47

1.Round
St.Nr Country Name 28.08.2022

13:47
1. B BUL Nikolova Stiliana o
2. B GER Varfolomeev Darja ®
3. I BUL Kaleyn Boryana o
4, —=_ ISR Atamanov Daria o
5. B B FRA Karbanov Helene [ )
6. & ISR Katz Adi Asya o
7. i B ITA Raffaeli Sofia o
8. i B ITA Baldassarri Milena o
ReS.  mmm HUN Pigniczki Fanni [ )
Res. [ B ROU Verdes Andreea ®

Q k S i § ©2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.08.2022 17:21:33



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Clubs Final(2006+) - Starting list

{!

Start: 28.08.2022 15:35

1.Round
St.Nr Country Name 28.08.2022

15:35
1. I IITA Baldassarri Milena 11
2. B GER Varfolomeev Darja 1!
3. —2_ ISR Atamanov Daria 1!
4. ll I ROU Dragan Annaliese ”
5. AZE Aghamirova Zohra 1!
6. " ESP Berezina Polina 1!
7. @ BUL Nikolova Stiliana 11
8. I IITA Raffaeli Sofia 11
Res. i ISR Katz AdiAsya 11
Res. H GER Kolosov Margarita 1!

Q k S i § ©2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 27.08.2022 16:51:09



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Ve

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Ribbon Final(2006+) - Starting list

i

Start: 28.08.2022 16:12

1.Round
St.Nr Country Name 28.08.2022

16:12
1, Gl KAZ Taniyeva Elzhana [P
2 I §ITA Baldassarri Milena [P
3. —2_ ISR Atamanov Daria |@'
4, @ BUL Nikolova Stiliana [P
5. ==HUN Pigniczki Fanni [P
6. B BUL Kaleyn Boryana |@'
7. I §ITA Raffaeli Sofia [P
8. T ESP Bautista Alba [P
Res. HH GER Varfolomeev Darja |@'
Res. i ESP Berezina Polina |@'

Q k S i § ©2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 27.08.2022 17:09:59



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/28 13:10

Panel 1

Seniors Hoop Final l6

Name Country
DB1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia =l MEX
DB2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
DA1 PITKANEN Saila =N
DA2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
Al TRIKOMITI Evangelia Z CYP
A2 PISCUPESCU Alexandra I I rou
A3 ARENDASOVA Daniela I+l can
A4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
E1l SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
E2 PALLARES Anna K-l AnD
E3 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
E4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
Reserve MOTOLIKOVA Ivana IEl SVK
Line 1 KOZITSKAYA Natalya €= Usa
Line 2 OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR
Time MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL
Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria mm BUL
Director
Head Judge CHIRIAC Stefania i I rOU

- © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/28 13:47

Panel 1

Seniors Ball Final E

Name Country
DB1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia b=l MEX
DB2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
DAL PITKANEN Saila =N
DA2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
Al TRIKOMITI Evangelia < CYP
A2 PISCUPESCU Alexandra i I rouU
A3 ARENDASOVA Daniela I+l can
A4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
El SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
E2 PALLARES Anna Bl AnD
E3 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
E4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
Reserve MOTOLIKOVA Ivana Em SVK
Line 1 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E USA
Line 2 OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR
Time MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL
Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria B guL
Delegate
Head Judge  CHIRIAC Stefania I i roU

kais © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/28 15:35

Panel 1

Seniors Clubs Final m

Name Country
DB1 PITKANEN Saila -I— FIN
DB2 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia b=l vEX
DAl RELJIN TATIC Milena M sRrB
DA2 LHER Catherine I iFrA
Al ARENDASOVA Daniela I+l can
A2 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana EER SVK
A3 TRIKOMITI Evangelia < CYP
A4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
E1l OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR
E2 PALLARES Anna Bl AnD
E3 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E USA
E4 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
Reserve SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
Line 1 GYULAI Eva Viktoria == HUN
Line 2 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
Time MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL
Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria BUL
Delegate -
Head Judge = CHIRIAC Stefania il rOU

kais © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/28 16:12

Panel 1

Seniors Ribbon Final [

Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
DB2 PITKANEN Saila = FIN
DA1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia =l vEX
DA2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia < CYP
Al ARENDASOVA Daniela I+l caN
A2 PISCUPESCU Alexandra i frou
A3 SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
A4 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
El MOTOLIKOVA Ivana Bl SVK
E2 KOLAREC Melita = CRO
E3 PALLARES Anna i<l AnD
E4 KOZITSKAYA Natalya g USA
Reserve LHER Catherine I iFrA
Line 1 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL
Line 2 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
Time 0OZSU Banu Nurdan TUR
Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria BUL
Delegate .
Head Judge  CHIRIAC Stefania i i roOU

Eksis © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Hoop Final(2006+) O

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
RAFFAELI Sofia 18.600
LooWim g L o0% 8850 8600 -  36.050
2. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana 18100 5700 8900 -  35.700
: 11.40 6.70 © : :
3. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana 16900  g650 8900 -  34.450
: 10.70 6.20 & : :
4. B HFRA  KARBANOV Helene 15600 9300 8600 -  32.500
: 1020 5.40 : :
— KATZ Adi Asya 15.200
5. ISR <A oo 8250 8000 - 31450
— PIGNICZKI Fanni 14.900
6. ==HUN ot oas 0, 8050 7600 - 30.550
. ATAMANOV Daria 14.900
7. =R pTAr o5 e0) 8200 7.550 060 30.050
— BAUTISTA Alba 13.900
8. =Esp o eas 0, 8000 8150 005 30.000

ngES © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 28.08.2022 15:21:21 Page 1



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Ball Final(2006+) ®

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
_ ATAMANOV Daria 17.000 ]
1. =Sk A Loea % 8950  8.850 34.800
2. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana 16800 5750 8700 0.5 34.200
: 9.80 7.00 & : : :
BALDASSARRI Milena 16.900
3. Whm R Lood% 8500 8550 - 33.950
VARFOLOMEEV Darja 16.900
== ]
4. GER g ooy 20, 8300 8550 33.750
5. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana 16100 g600 8800 -  33.500
: 1030 5.80 : :
_ KATZ Adi Asya 16.300 ]
6. ISR Tz L% 8.400  8.600 33.300
7. B HFRA  KARBANOV Helene 14700 8750 8450 -  31.400
: 9.50 520 ° : :
RAFFAELI Sofia 14.900
8 WMm Y 650 ooy 8300 7700 - 30.900

7 ksis ©2022httpiirgformeu  Printed 28.08.2022 15:21:54 Page 1



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Clubs Final(2006+) 1!
D

Rank Country Name/Club A E Ded. Score
1. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana Ll 8750 9.000 - 35.350
2. ism  ATATIANOV Daria %0 8900 9000 - 34.900
3. BLHTA l’:;;FAE"' Sofia 11%3?64%(.)10 8.850 8.600 -  34.850
4. EEGER ggr"nf;,'}'/o""“" Darja O 8300 8600 - 33.500
5. B HTA ,?Q;DASSARR' Milena 11%2662%(_)00 8250 8600 -  33.050
6. E@AZE  AGHAMIROVA Zohra ooy oS 8100 8450 - 31750
7. B HrOU ggfﬁ:ﬁ:’ Annaliese 9_12‘84230 8300 8150 -  30.850
8. ITESP SB:;rEZ'"A Pollna 9.12‘5'6_220 8100 7650 -  30.350

ngES © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 28.08.2022 15:22:20 Page 1



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Ribbon Final(2006+) |@'

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

RAFFAELI Sofia 16.600

LooWlm o 10.90 570 8950 8850 - 34.400
— ATAMANOV Daria 16.300

2. ISRl 10.80 550 8900 8650 - 33.850
— PIGNICZKI Fanni 14.200

3. mmHUN ey 070 450 8200 7.800 - 30.200
BALDASSARRI Milena 14.100

4. WWmA 20 930 480 7950 8100 - 30.150

5 BUL  KALEYN Boryana 13900 5550 7.650 - 29.800

- .- 9.00 490 ° ' :

— BAUTISTA Alba 13.000

6. ZEP o ;70 539 8050 7.950 - 29.000
_— TANIYEVA Elzhana 12.300

7. WMKAZ o akhstan 9.00 3.30 &1°0 8430 - 28.900

8. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana 71820'62%0 8.050 6.800 0.90 26.550

ngES © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 28.08.2022 15:43:26 Page 1



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

r

Medallists of the World Challenge Cup Cluj Napoca

Seniors RGI — Hoop Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD ITA RAFFAELI Sofia
SILVER BUL KALEYN Boryana
BRONZE BUL NIKOIL.OVA Stiliana

Seniors RGI — Ball Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD ISR ATAMANOV Daria
SILVER BUL KALEYN Boryana
BRONZE ITA BALDASSARRI Milena

Seniors RGI — Clubs Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD BUL NIKOLLOVA Stiliana
SILVER ISR ATAMANOQV Daria
BRONZE ITA RAFFAELI Sofia

Seniors RGI — Ribbon Final

Medal NOC Name

GOLD ITA RAFFAELI Sofia
SILVER ISR ATAMANOQV Daria
BRONZE HUN PIGNICZKI Fanni




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

T
PRy

Aogiatiueh
L@ Update 23 A 2022
‘:‘:33\"55:'5' pdate ugust
FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CuP
‘ 26 - 28 AUGUST 2022
i Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - GROUP

QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND
FRI 26 August 2022,

.
Group A, Start Time 17:15 O

O

Starting

order
1 GER

FIN

ISR

KAZ

USA

CAN

POL

GBR

TUR

NF

O (N[O O~ (W

.
Group B, Start Time 18:15

Starting
order

1 FRA
ESP
HUN
BRA
MEX
JPN
EST
BUL

NF

N[O |0~ [WN

Legend

O= 25|
[(\J 5 Hoops (/— ® | 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

GR_2022_WChallenge Cup Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGG_Drawing of lots 1 Lausanne, update 23 August 2022




SAT 27 August 2022,

|
Group B, Start Time 17:15 |

Starting

order NP

FRA
ESP
HUN
BRA
MEX

EST
BUL

ON® O (WN -

|_l

Group A, Start Time 18:15

Starting

order NP

GER
FIN
ISR
KAZ
USA
CAN
POL
GBR
TUR

OO N O™ |WN |-

Legend

|6|6 5 Hoops

3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

GR_2022_WChallenge Cup Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGG_Drawing of lots 2 Lausanne, update 23 August 2022




SUN 28 August 2022

Start Time 14:25

Start Time 16:50

FINALS

O]

O

Starting

order P
1 4

2 3

3 7

4 8

5 5

6 6

7 2

8 1

&
Starting NE
order

1 2

2 1

3 3

4 6

5 7

6 4

7 8

8 5

Legend

@—@ 5 Hoops

=
2y

TT

3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

GR_2022_WChallenge Cup Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGG_Drawing of lots 3

Lausanne, update 23 August 2022




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Update 23 August 2022

FIG ID: 16750

0

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CuP

CLuJ-NAPOCA (ROU)
26 - 28 AuGuUsT 2022

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS - GROUP (as per 27.04.2022)

# ’NF ’ID ’Last name ’First name ’YoB S5 3+2

1| BRA | 44570 | ARAKAKI Maria Eduarda 2003 1
BRA | 44070 | MEDRADO Deborah 2002 1
BRA | 21758 | MORAES Gabrielle 1997 1
BRA | 25165 | OLIVEIRA SILVA Giovanna 1998 1 1
BRA | 44071 |PIRCIO Nicole 2002 1 1
BRA | 47348 | URQUIZA Barbara 2003 1

2|BUL | 49700 | IVANOVA Sofia 2005 1 1
BUL | 51668 | PETROVA Kamelia 2006 1 1
BUL | 42947 | STOYANOV Rachel 2003 1 1
BUL | 49396 | TOMOVA Radina 2005 1
BUL | 20213 | TRASHLIEVA Zhenina 1997 1 1
BUL | 46375|VASILEVA Margarita 2005 1

3| CAN | 56375 | GOYAL Pari 2006 1 1
CAN | 56421 | KALASHNIKAVA Hanna 2004 1
CAN | 55598 | HRANOVICH Emily 2006 1 1
CAN | 47284 | MEDETBAYEVA Stephania 2004 1 1
CAN | 46914 | OPREA Julia 2005 1 1
CAN | 43827 | TRUBLINA Veronika 2005 1 1

4| ESP | 46691 | ARNAU CAMARENA Ana 2005 1 1
ESP | 46694 | BERGUA NAVALES Ines 2004 1 1
ESP | 46695 | MARQUEZ Valeria 2004 1
ESP | 48517 | MARTINEZ Mireia 2005 1 1
ESP | 46693 | PEREZ FOS Patricia 2004 1
ESP | 47597 | SOLAUN Salma 2005 1 1

S| EST | 37414 | BELJAJEVA Adelina 2003 1
EST | 44074 | KORBELAINEN Mirtel 2005 1 1
EST | 35176 | NAPTAL Evelin 2003 1 1
EST | 54465| OJA Kiara 2005 1 1
EST | 31847 | OKAMANCHUK Arina 2002 1 1
EST | 35024 | VESSELOVA Alina 2003 1

RG_2022_ROU_WZChallengeCup_Nominative _RGG

Page 1 of 3

Lausanne, update 23 August 2022




6| FIN 35170 | JOHANSSON Assi 2002 1] 2
FIN 49644 | HAIBA Thea 2006 1
FIN 46588 | JOKINEN Vera 2005 1
BN | 32282 | NAEREVAARA Mila 200%| %

HN | 41018 | PAASIROVA ek 2002 1| %
FIN 46976 | POHJANVIRTA Aurora 2006 1 1
FIN 55130 | RAESAENEN Erika 2004 1 1
FIN 40704 | SIPILAE Viliina 2004 1 1

7| FRA | 46490 | CABURET Eleonore 2004 1 1
FRA | 51598 | DELAINE Emma 2003 1 1
FRA | 48462 | DOT Ainhoa 2005 1
FRA | 35700 INAHO Manelle 2003 1 1
FRA | 51596 | JULIEN Ashley 2004 1
FRA | 38076 | VILARINO Lozea 2003 1 1

8|GBR | 47795 |AUSTIN Emily 2004 1] 2
GBR | 47793 | CHEALE Rosina 2004 1 1
GBR | 51285 KIRILOVA Atanaska 2003 1 1
GBR | 47791 | MASON-IRAN Isabella 2005 1 1
GBR | 47734 | RITTMAN Isabella 2005 1
GBR | 48399 | VELICKO Alexandra 2006 1 1

9| GER | 32677 | KOSAN Anja 2002 1 1
GER | 37482 | KROMM Daniella 2004 1 1
GER | 43087 | OGANESYAN Alina 2004 1 1
GER | 46330 | SCHOENING Francine 2005 1 1
GER | 46953 | VESTER Hannah 2006 1 1

10 |HUN | 51785 |JURCA Lilla 2006 1
HUN | 51771 | MESZAROS Alexa Amina 2006 1 1
HUN | 47056 | MESZAROS Mandula Virag 2005 1 1
HUN | 51775 | SZABADOS Dora 2006 1
HUN | 47044 | URBAN-SZABO Monika 2003 1 1
HUN | 46981 | VARGA Lujza 2006 1 1

11]ISR | 48023 | BAKANOV Shani 2006 1 1
ISR | 50899 | FRIEDMANN Adar 2006 1 1
ISR | 38247 | PARITZKI Romi 2004 1 1
ISR | 42868 | SHAHAM Ofir 2004 1 1
ISR | 38473 | SVERTSOV Diana 2004 1 1
HA | 20184 | GENTOFANTH Maitina 1998| 1| 12
HA | 32235 | BURANH Aghese 2000 1| 1
HA | 36410 MAURELL Alessia 1996 1| %
HA | 322674 | MOGUREAN Daniela 2001| 1| 1
HA | 51937 | PARIS Ladra 2002 1 -
HA | 38081 | SANFANDREA Mautina 1999 -l 3

RG_2022_ROU_WZChallengeCup_Nominative _RGG
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Lausanne, update 23 August 2022




12| JPN | 48232 |IKUNO Fuka 2004 1
JPN | 38527 | IMAOKA Rina 2003 1
JPN | 55584 | HAYASHI Mirika 2002 1
JPN | 38510 | INAKI Rinako 2003 1 1
JPN | 47729 | NAKAMURA Chihana 2005 1 1
JPN | 28519 | SUZUKI Ayuka 1999 1 1
JPN | 31810 | TAKENAKA Nanami 1998 1 1

13| KAZ | 46921 | KASSENOVA Aruzhan 2006 1 1
KAZ | 37709 | MURATKYZY Sagina 2003 1 1
KAZ | 43326 | MURZAGALIYEVA Aislu 2004 1 1
KAZ | 46533 | SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 2005 1 1
KAZ | 50228 | SHUKIRBAY Assel 2006 1
KAZ | 37704 | ZHOLDINOVA Renata 2003 1

14| MEX | 44441 | ALCOCER Dalia 2004 1
MEX | 48340 | CEJUDO Nicole 2005 1 1
MEX | 51759 | FLORES Sofia 2004 1 1
MEX | 55110 | HERNANDEZ Kenya 2006 1
MEX | 40984 | SALAZAR Kimberly 2004 1
MEX | 47607 | TEJEDA Adirem 2002 1

15| POL | 51762 | BALAKINA Matriia 2006 1 -
POL | 46881 | KRZYZANOWSKA Liwia 2006 1 1
POL | 44796 | PRZYBYLSKA Madoka 2006 1 1
POL | 46886 | SZEWCZUK Magdalena 2006 1 1
POL | 45687 | WIERZBA Julia 2005 1
POL | 38094 | GORSKA Milena Weronika 2003 1 1
POL | 46879 | WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 2006 1 1

16 | TUR | 50856 | ALAS Isil 2006 1 1
TUR | 47501 | GUNES Yeliz 2006 1 1
TUR | 47500 | OZDEMIR Nehir Serap 2006 1 1
TUR | 55569 | SERT Melisa 2006 1 1
TUR | 47699 | USTA Duru Duygu 2006 1 1
UKR | 54435 | AZZA Yelyzaveta 2005 1| 1
UKR | 37750 | DUBA Daryna 2003 1| 1
UKR | 50248 | HORODNYCHA Polina 2005 1 -
UKR | 37638 | KRASIUK Nikel 2004 -l 2
UKR | 47040 | SYDORAK Karina 2006 1| 1
UKR | 54436 | YUSHEHAK Oleksandra 2006 1| 1

17 | USA | 532%¢ | KHOMA Nicole 2004| 1 -
USA | 44772 | PETKOVA Gergana 2004 1 1
USA | 55673 | SAKHNOV Katrine 2006 1 1
USA | 53278 | SAVERINO Karolina 2004 1 1
USA | 53276 | STARKMAN Hana 2004 1 1
USA | 47346 | WILSON Emily 2004 1 1

RG_2022_ROU_WZChallengeCup_Nominative _RGG
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/26 17:15

Panel 1

Seniors - Qualifications

Name ‘auntr
DB1 TZANKOVA Polina i:":il‘lCle\l
DB2 PITKANEN Saila 'I- FIN
DAL ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia b=l vEX
DA2 SAMOFALOV Ela =< ISR
Al VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova B BUL
A2 SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
A3 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa S_ESP
A4 LHER Catherine HirRA
El AGOPYAN Ani TUR
E2 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
E3 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL
E4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria E HUN
Reserve GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
Line 1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
Line 2 KLEINVELDT Katja B GER
Time KUSHNERENKO Elena =t GBR
Technical  PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria I BUL
Delegate
Head Judge CHIRIAC Stefania ROU

kais © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/27 17:15

Panel 1

Seniors - Qualifications ’3@27‘

Name Country
DB1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia B=l MEX
DB2 SAMOFALOV Ela —=_ISR
DA1 PITKANEN Saila o= FiN
DA2 TZANKOVA Polina I+l can
Al MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga mmm POL
A2 SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
A3 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
Ad VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova B BUL
E1l LHER Catherine R
E2 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
E3 AGOPYAN Ani TUR
E4 KLEINVELDT Katja B GER
RJ MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa f ESP
Line 1 GYULAI Eva Viktoria f HUN
Line 2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
Time KOZITSKAYA Natalya B= ysa

Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria I BUL
Delegate

Head Judge CHIRIAC Stefania I I roOuU

Eksis © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

- ©2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 18:01:01

- Bulgaria

BUL

- Israel

ISR

= Spain

ESP P

i&i Mexico

MEX

Ii France

FRA

Brazil

BRA

[ |
Germany

GER

BN pjland
POL

Hungary

]
|
HUN
—
Kazakhstan
KAZ

. Turke
TUR v
=
= USA
USA
.
Estonia
EST
-I- Finland
FIN
i*i Canada
CAN
INLA
dﬁ Great Britain
GBR
@
Japan
JPN P

50

D A
35.400 (2)

18.100
7.80 10.30 8.850 8.450

36.450 (1)

19.600
8.60 11.00 8.700 8.150

34.350 (3)

18.200
8.40 9.80

32.900 (¢)
8.000 7.350

8.450 7.750

17.600
7.70 9.90

31.600 (7)

16.300
7.40 8.90

33.400 (5

8.200 7.100

17.800
8.10 9.70

30.900 (3)

8.300 7.350

15.600
7.60 8.00

30.100 (9)

7.750 7.550

15.300
6.30 9.00

29.500 (10)

7.850 6.950

15.300
7.10 8.20

29.250 (13)

7.800 6.400

14.400
6.50 7.90

29.350 (12)

7.600 7.250

14.700
6.40 8.30

28.600 (14)

7.600 7.050

14.300
6.30 8.00

29.450 (11)

7.500 6.800

14.600
7.30 7.30

26.250 (15)

7.950 6.900

13.200
6.70 6.50

21.800 (17)

7.200 5.850

10.300
4.40 5.90

22.250 (16)

7.000 4.800

10.400
4.70 5.70

33.750 @4

6.950 4.900

18.000

8.20 9.80 8.300 7.450

E Ded.

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.30

3P2e
D A
30.800 (1)

15.200
6.90 8.30 8.550 7.050

29.400 (5

14.000
6.50 7.50 8.350 7.050

30.350 (3)

14.700
6.30 8.40 8.350 7.300

29.850 (4

14.900
6.90 8.00 7.950 7.000

30.350 (2)

14.700
6.40 8.30 8.200 7.500

28.350 (8)

13.900
6.50 7.40 8.000 6.450

28.350 (7)

13.500
6.50 7.00 7.900 7.000

28.600 (6)

14.200
6.30 7.90 8.100 6.350

25.550 (10)

12.000
5.90 6.10 7.400 6.150

25.700 (9)

11.800
570 6.10 7.500 6.400

25.350 (1)

11.800
5.60 6.20 7.500 6.050

25.200 (12)

10.800
4.80 6.00 7.650 6.750

22.650 (16)

10.100
4.70 5.40 7.500 5.050

24.800 (13)

11.800
4.80 7.00 7.350 5.650

23.850 (14

11.200
4.00 7.20 7.600 5.050

23.300 (15)

10.600
5.00 5.60 7.000 5.750

DNS

E Ded.

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

Score

66.200

65.850

64.700

62.750

61.950

61.750

59.250

58.700

55.050

54.950

54.700

53.800

52.100

51.050

45.650

45.550

33.750



http://rgform.eu/

CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Medallists of the World Challenge Cup Cluj Napoca

Seniors RGG — All Around

Medal NOC Name
IVANOVA Sofia
PETROVA Kamelia
\,
GOLD BUL STOYANOV Rachel

TOMOVA Radina
TRASHLIEVA Zhenina
VASILEVA Margarita
BAKANOV Shani
FRIEDMANN Adar
SILVER ISR PARITZKI Romi
SHAHAM Ofir
SVERTSOV Diana
ARNAU CAMARENA Ana
BERGUA NAVALES Ines
MARQUEZ Valeria
MARTINEZ Mireia
PEREZ FOS Patricia
SOI.,AUN Salma

BRONZE ESP




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

»u
p

e

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+) 5 O

Qualif Rank Country D A E Ded. Score
Q 1. ISR IS 8.700 8.150 : 36.450
Q 2.  BUL S 8.850 8.450 : 35.400
Q 3. == Esp 8'14%23%0 8.450 7.750 0.05 34.350
Q 4, ® JPN 8'12%08%0 8.300 7.450 - 33.750
Q 5 £S3 BRA g o800 8.300 7.350 0.05 33.400
Q 6. § MEX 7-1770'68%0 8.000 7.350 0.05 32.900
Q 7. ML e 8.200 7.100 : 31.600
Q 8. . GeR .00 7.750 7.550 : 30.900
R 9. s POL (300 7.850 6.950 : 30.100
R 10. == LUN 130 7.800 6.400 : 29.500

11. - ST 7'13‘8670'%0 7.950 6.900 : 29.450
12. TUR 6'14‘87320 7.600 7.050 : 29.350
13. I KAz BN 7.600 7.250 : 29.250
14, B UsA SR 7.500 6.800 : 28.600
15. &= FIN (20 7.200 5.850 : 26.250
16. == GBR 4.17%43070 6.950 4.900 - 22.250
17. B caN 30 7.000 4.800 0.30 21.800

.
g lesis o©2022nttp://rgformen  Printed 27.08.2022 16:44:21 Page 1
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

»u
p

e

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors(2006+)

Qualif Rank Country D A E Ded. Score
Q 1. s BUL 6-19%22030 8.550 7.050 : 30.800
Q 2. I IFra 6'14‘37220 8.200 7.500 0.05 30.350
Q 3. &= esp 70 8.350 7.300 : 30.350
Q 4, §-ll MEX SR 7.950 7.000 : 29.850
Q 5. = ISR (06000 8.350 7.050 : 29.400
Q 6. s POL 6.13‘3270.%0 8.100 6.350 0.05 28.600
Q 7. = R 6.1530'570.%0 7.900 7.000 0.05 28.350
Q 8. KSd BRA (990 8.000 6.450 : 28.350
R 9. Il kAz o8 7.500 6.400 : 25.700
R 10. = LUN s ol 7.400 6.150 : 25.550

11, TUR S 7.500 6.050 : 25.350
12. BE UsA s 7.650 6.750 : 25.200
13. = FIN o0 7.350 5.650 : 24.800
14. ¢l caN EEn 7.600 5.050 : 23.850
15. SIE GBR 5.10%6_,220 7.000 5.750 0.05 23.300
16. = T 40190 7.500 5.050 : 22.650

.
g ksis o2022nttp:/irgformen  Printed 27.08.2022 18:04:47 Page 1
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

L
By

Apparatus Tie Break Report

3 Ribbons+2 Balls Qualifications

Rank NOC Total E A D
2 FRA 30.350 7.500 - -
3 ESP 30.350 7.300 - -

Rank NOC Total E A D
7 GER 28.350 7.000 - -
8 BRA 28.350 6.450 - -




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&%

St

List of Qualifiers

50

Qualif Rank Country Score
Q 1. % ISR 36.450
Q 2. B BUL 35.400
Q 3. S ESP 34.350
Q 4. ® JPN 33.750
Q 5. ksd BRA 33.400
Q 6. b=l MEX 32.900
Q 7. B irrA 31.600
Q 8. BN GER 30.900
R 9. = POL 30.100
R 10. == HUN 29.500

3P2e

Qualif Rank Country Score
Q 1. I BUL 30.800
Q 2. I irrA 30.350

= ESP 30.350
Q 3_ ==y
Q 4. isi MEX 29.850
Q 5 % ISR 29.400
Q 6. = POL 28.600
BN GER 28.350
Q 7.
Q 8. k=2 BRA 28.350
R 9 Il KAz 25.700
R 10. o HUN 25.550

- © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 16:10:00 Page 1


http://rgform.eu/

CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors 5hoop Final(2006+) - Starting list

50

Start: 28.08.2022 14:25

St.Nr Country

1. = POL
2. ST ESP
3. § IFRA
4. B GER
5. k4 BRA
6. =l MEX
7. B BUL
8. ISR

ReS.  mmm HUN

Res. | EST

Group

Poland
Spain
France
Germany
Brazil
Mexico
Bulgaria
Israel
Hungary

Estonia

Q k S i § ©2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 27.08.2022 18:29:13

1.Round
28.08.2022
14:25

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors 3ribbon2ball Final(2006+) - Starting list

3P2e

St.Nr Country Group 1.Round

1. Bl B FRA France 3@'2 ®
2. mm BUL Bulgaria 3@‘2 ®
3. Z_ESP Spain 3@2 (]
4. mm POL Poland 3@‘2 ®
5. B GER Germany 3@'2 ®
6. i<l MEX Mexico 3@‘2 ®
7. ks BRA Brazil 3@'2 (]
8. 5 ISR Israel 3@'2 ®
Res. [l KAZ Kazakhstan 3@'2 ®
Res. == HUN Hungary 3@'2 ®

g ks is © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 27.08.2022 18:30:33



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start: 2022/08/28 14:25

Panel 1

Seniors 5hoop Final [8C

Name Country
DB1 ALIPRANDI Elena A
DB2 TZANKOVA Polina I+l caN
DAL PITKANEN Saila = FIN
DA2 RELJIN TATIC Milena i srp
Al GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
A2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia < CYP
A3 AGOPYAN Ani TUR
A4 SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
El PISCUPESCU Alexandra il roU
E2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
E3 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria f HUN
Reserve MOTOLIKOVA Ivana Em SVK
Line 1 KUSHNERENKO Elena EIE GBR
Line 2 PALLARES Anna -l AnD
Time KOZITSKAYA Natalya BE ysa
Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria BUL
Director
Head CHIRIAC Stefania I ¥rou
Judge

Eksis © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&

World Challenge Cup

BT Arena, Cluj Napoca

Start; 2022/08/28 16:50

Panel 1

Seniors 3ribbon2ball Final 1322

Name Country

DB1 PITKANEN Saila = FIN
DB2 TZANKOVA Polina I+l can
DA1 RELJIN TATIC Milena i SR
DA2 ALIPRANDI Elena BiA
Al AGOPYAN Ani TUR
A2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia < CYP
A3 SAKAMOTO Aiko ® JPN
A4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
E1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E2 PISCUPESCU Alexandra i I roU
E3 GYULAI Eva Viktoria mm HUN
E4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
Reserve MOTOLIKOVA Ivana Em SVK
Line 1 KUSHNERENKO Elena 2= GBR
Line 2 KOZITSKAYA Natalya EE Usa
Time PALLARES Anna Bl AND
Technical PETROVA MIHAYLOVA Maria BUL
Delegate -

Head Judge = CHIRIAC Stefania i lrOU

kais © 2022 http://rgform.eu
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

World Challenge Cup
26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors Hoop Final(2006+)

Rank Country Name/Club O Score
D A E Ded.
il § RAFFAELI Sofia 36.050 (1)
L Ital 18.600 g ach 8600 36.050
ITA Y 11.50 7.10 ° :
35.700 (2)
2. W KAIEYN Boryana 18.100 35.700
BUL 11.40 6.70 8.700 8.900
34.450 (3)
3. BE  pNKoLOVA stiliana 16.900 34.450
BUL 1070 6.20 8650 8.900
32,500 (4)
4, I i KARBANOV Helene 32.500
FRA 10%366%(.)40 8.300 | 8.600
& KATZ Adi Asya 31.450 (5)
> 15.200 31.450
ISR [Israel 10.50 4.70 8250 8.000
== PIGNICZKI Fanni 30.550 (6)
6. 14.900 30.550
HUN Hungary 920 570 8050 7.600
5. ATAMANOV Daria 30.050 (7)
7. 14.900 30.050
ISR Israel 9.90 5.00 8200 7.550 -0.60
“— BAUTISTA Alba 30.000 (8)
®  Esp Spain 13.900 5000 8,150 -0.05 >0 000
ESP p 8.40 550 ° : -~
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Medallists of the World Challenge Cup Cluj Napoca

Seniors RGG - 5 Hoops Final

Medal NOC Name
IVANOVA Sofia
PETROVA Kamelia
\,
GOLD BUL STOYANOV Rachel

TOMOVA Radina
TRASHLIEVA Zhenina
VASILEVA Margarita
BAKANOV Shani
FRIEDMANN Adar
SILVER ISR PARITZKI Romi
SHAHAM Ofir
SVERTSOV Diana
ARNAU CAMARENA Ana
BERGUA NAVALES Ines
MARQUEZ Valeria
MARTINEZ Mireia
PEREZ FOS Patricia
SOI.,AUN Salma

BRONZE ESP
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26.08.2022 - 26.08.2022 - Seniors 3ribbon2ball Final(2006+)

CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Rank Country Name/Club

o
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- Bulgaria

BUL

= Spain

ESP P

[ |
Germany

GER

BN poland

POL

- Israel

ISR

il Mexico

MEX

hed Brazil

BRA

World Challenge Cup

3P2e

E
31.550 (1)

D

15.600
710 8.50 8.550 7.400

29.700 (2)

14.200
700 7.20 8.250 7.250

29.400 (3)

14.200
6.80 7.40 7.950 7.250

29.250 (4)

14.000
6.40 7.60 8.150 | 7.100

28.450 (5)

14.100
5.80 8.30

27.650 (6)

8.000 6.950 -

13.700
550 8.20 7.650 6.300

25.000 (7)

11.800
5.40 6.40 7.700 | 5.800

Ded.

-0.30

Score

31.550

29.700

29.400

29.250

28.450

27.650

25.000




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Medallists of the World Challenge Cup Cluj Napoca

Seniors RGG — 3 Ribbons+2Balls Final

Medal NOC Name
IVANOVA Sofia
PETROVA Kamelia
\,
GOLD BUL STOYANOV Rachel

TOMOVA Radina
TRASHLIEVA Zhenina
VASILLEVA Margarita
ARNAU CAMARENA Ana
BERGUA NAVALES Ines
MARQUEZ Valeria
MARTINEZ Mireia
PEREZ FOS Patricia
SOIL.,AUN Salma
KOSAN Anja
KROMM Daniella

BRONZE GER OGANESYAN Alina
SCHOENING Francine
VVESTER Hannah

SILVER ESP




